CCNr,

109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
109
109

Burgonya - Potato

Solanum tuberosum L.

Fajtanév
Variety denomination
Adora
Amorosa
Chérie
Jupiter
Luca XL
Marabel
Navan
Ornella
Oscar
Rachel
Romina
Signal
Valéria
Vénusz Gold
Vineta
Vitara
Vitesse

Koéd
Code
183196
154253
152624
195704
279316
185676
147190
148313
145626
210784
242479
183316
195713
210810
183343
195685
195667

Visszavonas éve
Date of withdrawal
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2013.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2013.12.31.
2016.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2013.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2016.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
2015.12.31.
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Bejelento
Applicant
107132
106070
107934
107132
106861
104241
102104
102247
102708
151751
106070
106070
107297
106861
104241
104241
102708

Kepviselo Fenntartd
Representative Maintainer

146928 107132
101008 106070
106501 107934
146928 107132

106861
103563 100429
102115 102104
105501 102247
149808 102708

161751
101008 106070
101008 106070
101008 107297

106861
103563 104241
103563 104241
103563 102708

Megjegyzés
Remark

2018.06.30
2018.06.30
2018.06.30
2018.06.30
2018.06.30
2018.06.30
2016.06.30
2018.06.30
2016.06.30
2019.06.30
2018.06.30
2016.06.30
2018.06.30
2019.06.30
2018.08.30
2018.06.30
2018.06.30




